OSRAM is a trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
Traxon is the exclusive licensee of product trademark OSRAM for Professional General Lighting products in Mainland China, Hong Kong and Macau, additional fixed list of General
Lighting products globally.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com V1.1 09/24· 1 of 7
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LEDTOUCH™ Spot Light
Datasheet

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com V1.1 09/24· 5 of 7
Ordering Codes
LEDTOUCH™ Spot Light
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle IC EAN10 EAN40
LDTH SL300R 8W 930 15D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K 15° AM438610055 4062172274432 4062172274449
LDTH SL300R 8W 930 24D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K 24° AM438620055 4062172274456 4062172274463
LDTH SL300R 8W 930 38D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K 38° AM438630055 4062172274470 4062172274487
LDTH SL300R 8W 940 15D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 4000K 15° AM438640055 4062172274494 4062172274500
LDTH SL300R 8W 940 24D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 4000K 24° AM438650055 4062172274517 4062172274524
LDTH SL300R 8W 940 38D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 4000K 38° AM438660055 4062172274531 4062172274548
LDTH SL300R 8W 950 15D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 5000K 15° AM438670055 4062172274555 4062172274562
LDTH SL300R 8W 950 24D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 5000K 24° AM438680055 4062172274579 4062172274586
LDTH SL300R 8W 950 38D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 5000K 38° AM438690055 4062172274593 4062172274609
LDTH SL300R 15W 930 15D 36X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 15° AM438700055 4062172274616 4062172274623
LDTH SL300R 15W 930 24D 36X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 24° AM438710055 4062172274630 4062172274647
LDTH SL300R 15W 930 38D 36X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 38° AM438720055 4062172274654 4062172274661
LDTH SL300R 15W 940 15D 36X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 15° AM438730055 4062172274678 4062172274685
LDTH SL300R 15W 940 24D 36X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 24° AM438740055 4062172274692 4062172274708
LDTH SL300R 15W 940 38D 36X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 38° AM438750055 4062172274715 4062172274722
LDTH SL300R 15W 950 15D 36X1 OSRAM 15W 5000K 15° AM438760055 4062172274739 4062172274746
LDTH SL300R 15W 950 24D 36X1 OSRAM 15W 5000K 24° AM438770055 4062172274753 4062172274760
LDTH SL300R 15W 950 38D 36X1 OSRAM 15W 5000K 38° AM438780055 4062172274777 4062172274784
LDTH SL350R 8W 930 15D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K 15° AM438790055 4062172274791 4062172274807
LDTH SL350R 8W 930 24D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K 24° AM438800055 4062172274814 4062172274821
LDTH SL350R 8W 930 38D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K 38° AM438810055 4062172274838 4062172274845
LDTH SL350R 8W 940 15D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 4000K 15° AM438820055 4062172274852 4062172274869
LDTH SL350R 8W 940 24D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 4000K 24° AM438830055 4062172274876 4062172274883
LDTH SL350R 8W 940 38D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 4000K 38° AM438840055 4062172274890 4062172274906
LDTH SL350R 8W 950 15D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 5000K 15° AM438850055 4062172274913 4062172274920
LDTH SL350R 8W 950 24D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 5000K 24° AM438860055 4062172274937 4062172274944
LDTH SL350R 8W 950 38D 36X1 OSRAM 8W 5000K 38° AM438870055 4062172274951 4062172274968
LDTH SL350R 15W 930 15D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 15° AM438880055 4062172275477 4062172275484
LDTH SL350R 15W 930 24D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 24° AM438890055 4062172275491 4062172275507
LDTH SL350R 15W 930 38D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 38° AM438900055 4062172275514 4062172275521
LDTH SL350R 15W 940 15D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 15° AM438910055 4062172275538 4062172275545
LDTH SL350R 15W 940 24D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 24° AM438920055 4062172275552 4062172275569
LDTH SL350R 15W 940 38D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 38° AM438930055 4062172275576 4062172275583

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com V1.1 09/24· 6 of 7
Ordering Codes
LEDTOUCH™ Spot Light
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle IC EAN10 EAN40
LDTH SL400R 20W 940 15D 18X1 OSRAM 20W 4000K 15° AM439090055 4062172275897 4062172275903
LDTH SL400R 20W 940 24D 18X1 OSRAM 20W 4000K 24° AM439100055 4062172275910 4062172275927
LDTH SL400R 20W 940 38D 18X1 OSRAM 20W 4000K 38° AM439110055 4062172274975 4062172274982
LDTH SL400R 20W 950 15D 18X1 OSRAM 20W 5000K 15° AM439120055 4062172274999 4062172275002
LDTH SL400R 20W 950 24D 18X1 OSRAM 20W 5000K 24° AM439130055 4062172275019 4062172275026
LDTH SL400R 20W 950 38D 18X1 OSRAM 20W 5000K 38° AM439140055 4062172275033 4062172275040
LDTH SL400R 24W 930 15D 18X1 OSRAM 24W 3000K 15° AM439150055 4062172275057 4062172275064
LDTH SL400R 24W 930 24D 18X1 OSRAM 24W 3000K 24° AM439160055 4062172275071 4062172275088
LDTH SL400R 24W 930 38D 18X1 OSRAM 24W 3000K 38° AM439170055 4062172275095 4062172275101
LDTH SL400R 24W 940 15D 18X1 OSRAM 24W 4000K 15° AM439180055 4062172275118 4062172275125
LDTH SL400R 24W 940 24D 18X1 OSRAM 24W 4000K 24° AM439190055 4062172275132 4062172275149
LDTH SL400R 24W 940 38D 18X1 OSRAM 24W 4000K 38° AM439200055 4062172275156 4062172275163
LDTH SL400R 24W 950 15D 18X1 OSRAM 24W 5000K 15° AM439210055 4062172275170 4062172275187
LDTH SL400R 24W 950 24D 18X1 OSRAM 24W 5000K 24° AM439220055 4062172275194 4062172275200
LDTH SL400R 24W 950 38D 18X1 OSRAM 24W 5000K 38° AM439230055 4062172275217 4062172275224
LDTH SL500R 28W 930 15D 8X1 OSRAM 28W 3000K 15° AM439240055 4062172275231 4062172275248
LDTH SL500R 28W 930 24D 8X1 OSRAM 28W 3000K 24° AM439250055 4062172275255 4062172275262
LDTH SL500R 28W 930 38D 8X1 OSRAM 28W 3000K 38° AM439260055 4062172275279 4062172275286
LDTH SL500R 28W 940 15D 8X1 OSRAM 28W 4000K 15° AM439270055 4062172275293 4062172275309
LDTH SL500R 28W 940 24D 8X1 OSRAM 28W 4000K 24° AM439280055 4062172275316 4062172275323
LDTH SL500R 28W 940 38D 8X1 OSRAM 28W 4000K 38° AM439290055 4062172275330 4062172275347
LDTH SL500R 28W 950 15D 8X1 OSRAM 28W 5000K 15° AM439300055 4062172275354 4062172275361
LDTH SL500R 28W 950 24D 8X1 OSRAM 28W 5000K 24° AM439310055 4062172275378 4062172275385
LDTH SL500R 28W 950 38D 8X1 OSRAM 28W 5000K 38° AM439320055 4062172275392 4062172275408
LDTH SL500R 33W 930 15D 8X1 OSRAM 33W 3000K 15° AM439330055 4062172275415 4062172275422
LDTH SL500R 33W 930 24D 8X1 OSRAM 33W 3000K 24° AM439340055 4062172275439 4062172275446
LDTH SL500R 33W 930 38D 8X1 OSRAM 33W 3000K 38° AM439350055 4062172275453 4062172275460
LDTH SL500R 33W 940 15D 8X1 OSRAM 33W 4000K 15° AM439360055 4062172275934 4062172275941
LDTH SL500R 33W 940 24D 8X1 OSRAM 33W 4000K 24° AM439370055 4062172275958 4062172275965
LDTH SL500R 33W 940 38D 8X1 OSRAM 33W 4000K 38° AM439380055 4062172275972 4062172275989
LDTH SL500R 33W 950 15D 8X1 OSRAM 33W 5000K 15° AM439390055 4062172275996 4062172276009
LDTH SL500R 33W 950 24D 8X1 OSRAM 33W 5000K 24° AM439400055 4062172276016 4062172276023
LDTH SL500R 33W 950 38D 8X1 OSRAM 33W 5000K 38° AM439410055 4062172276030 4062172276047